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B E C A U S E 
D E TA I L S 
M AT T E R …
There it stands. 
Handmade, flawlessly 
finished and painted 
in that colour that you 
can’t help but smile at, 
but your cabinetry’s 
not finished, yet. Enter 
handles, knobs, latches 
and pulls – those 
finishing touches 
that enhance your 
cabinetry’s artisanship 
and elevate its 
design, instantly and 
effortlessly.

Curated into three core 
collections, first you’ll 
discover Elements. 
Think of these as 
elegant but also    
entry-level in terms of 

price before moving 
into Core and finally 
The Refined Collection, 
our most premium 
handles of all. 

To make choosing 
your handles as easy 
as possible, we’ve 
also grouped handles 
that share the same 
design language 
within each edit. Take 
Didsbury from our 
Core Collection. There’s 
the knob, the bar and 
T-bar, so that you can 
have the same style 
of handle across your 
room but with subtle 
variation. You might 
want the bar handle 

on a drawer stack but 
knobs on a countertop 
cabinet, and this way, 
you’ll satisfy both 
function and form.

From polished bright 
copper to smooth 
matt black and from 
contemporary chrome 
to classic cast iron, 
there’s a world of 
options in the pages 
that follow.
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ELEMENTS
COLLECTION

CORE
COLLECTION
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CHOOSING THE RIGHT 
HANDLE FOR YOU

7759

REFINED
COLLECTION
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Think of handles like punctuation. What do you 
want them to do to your decor? To encourage 

you to pause as your eye moves around the 
room? To raise eyebrows, cause a stir and 

change the pace? To round things off and bring 
your decor to a calm, considered conclusion? 
With the combination of affordable materials 

and on-trend finishes in our Elements Collection 
you can instantly enhance your aesthetic, 

because it’s the little touches that matter just                  
as much as the large…

T H E 

E L E M E N T S
C O L L E C T I O N
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Belgrave

Belgrave Cup Handle

Belgrave Bow Handle

AGED
NICKLE

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

SATIN
NICKLE

35

25

25

96

128

27

94

64

20

Belgrave Knob



4

HANDLES SHOWN:
BELGRAVE COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
SILESTONE - ETERNAL MARQUINA

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
OLIVE
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Darley | Cup Handle

Hessay | D-Handle

BRUSHED
BRASS

78 22
64

37

MATT
BLACK

POLISHED
CHROME

160/320

180/340
15

26

STAINLESS
STEEL

BRIGHT
COPPER

MATT
BLACK

BRUSHED
BRASS

Eldon | Bar Handle

ANTIQUE COPPER

32.5

188/220/380

128/160/320
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Hoxton

Hoxton D-Handle

MATT
BLACK

Hoxton Cup Handle

96
120 25

12

24

26

160

170

AGED
COPPER

CHROME BRUSHED
BRASS

SMOOTH
MATT

BLACK

INDUSTRIAL
MATT

BLACK

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

HANDLES SHOWN:
HOXTON CUP WITH WEEL KNOB

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
SILESTONE - ETERNAL SERENA SUEDE

DOORS SHOWN:
CLARENDON IN HARTFORTH BLUE



7



8

HANDLES SHOWN:
HOXTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - ROSA ASTRATTO

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
PIMENTO & PORCELAIN
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Chealsea Knob

Chelsea D-Handle

Brandon

Holmes

Chelsea

Holmes Knob
Holmes D-Handle

Brandon Knob

Brandon Bow Handle

25

50
32

165

25

30

35

32

128

153

36

148
96

38

29

ANTIQUE 
CAST 
IRON

CERAMIC 
CRACKLE 

IVORY 

ANTIQUE 
NICKEL
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Canterbury

Canterbury Bow Handle

Canterbury T-Bar Handle

AGED
BRASS

PEWTER
EFFECT

50
25

47

147
128

40

19

HANDLES SHOWN:
CANTERBURY COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA GRANITE - BLACK COSMIC 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
GEORGIAN RED 
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HANDLES SHOWN:
BARTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - ROSA ASTRATTO

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
DUST GREY 
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Barton

Barton Cup Handle

Barton Knob

BLACK
SATIN

BRIGHT
COPPPER

CHROME

33

28

32

64
104 23
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Arlington

Weel | T-bar Handle

STAINLESS
STEEL

Arlington T-bar Handle
Arlington bar Handle

128/192/224/384
168/232/264/424

34

18

33

60

45

60 22

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

BLACK
SATIN

CHROME

Portland

Portland Bow Handle

Portland Cup Handle Portland Knob

STAINLESS
STEEL

19

30

32

2378

28

6496

131

25
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Dartmouth

Darthmouth Pull Handle

Darthmouth T-Bar Handle

STAINLESS
STEEL

AGED
BRASS

CHROME

38

35.5

160
195

60

HANDLES SHOWN:
DARTMOUTH COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - SNOWFALL

DOORS SHOWN:
MORNINGTON SHAKER IN DUST GREY
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Lloyd

Lloyd Cup Handle

Lloyd D-Handle

MATT
BLACK

BRUSHED
BRASS

ANTHRACITE

STAINLESS
STEEL

Lloyd Knob

25 27

25

96
105

33

27

160

175
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HANDLES SHOWN:
LLOYD COLLECTION

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
PORCELAIN, DUST GREY & WALNUT
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Dalton | D Handle

Leven | Bar Handle

MATT
BLACK

Potto | D-Handle

12

30

128/160
139/171

170/332
160/320

26

18

CHROME

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

AGED
BRASS

CHROME

STAINLESS
STEEL

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

33

188/237/337/387/437/655/835

128/177/277/327/377/595/775
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MATT
BLACK

Dunston

Dunston D-Handle

Dunston T-Bar Handle

SATIN
BRASS

CHROME

Dunston Knob

60
16

25

25 25

25

201

192

24.5

HANDLES SHOWN:
DUNSTON COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
UNITY IN INDIGO BLUE
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HANDLES SHOWN:
DUNSTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA GRANITE - SILVER WAVES 
STRATA QUARTZ - STRATA CALACATTA GOLD
HI MACS - WHITE GRANITE

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
REGIMENT
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HANDLES SHOWN:
CLAREMONT COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA - PIETRA AUBURN
STRATA QUARTZ - KEMBLE CONCRETE

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
DOVE GREY 
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Claremont

Claremont Cup Handle

Claremont D-Handle

ANTIQUE 
BRONZE 

SMOOTH 
MATT BLACK

INDUSTRIAL
MATT BLACK

Claremont Knob

30

160

180 21

95  

64  

30

28  

30

26
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Bowes

Leven | Bow Handle

128

160

24

STAINLESS
STEEL

Bowes Bow Handle

Bowes Line Bow Handle

Bowes Sqaure Bow Handle

175

28

160

Melton

Melton Bow Handle

BRUSHED 
STAINLESS 

STEEL

Melton Knob

160

203
14
35

31

STAINLESS STEEL
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Kirkby | Bow Handle

160

180

CHROME

STAINLESS
STEEL

HANDLES SHOWN:
KIRKBY COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
SENSA GRANITE - ICE BLUE

DOORS SHOWN:
BELSAY IN PORCELAIN
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Harton

Harton Cup Handle

Harton BowHandle

BRIGHT
NICKLE

AGED
BRASS

Harton Knob

205

160

35

105
64

25

30

31

32
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HANDLES SHOWN:
HARTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - ARCTIC STORM

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
HARTFORTH BLUE 
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Fell | Trim Handle

Clerkenwell | Trim Handle

Marylebone | Trim Handle

16.5

32/160/256
50/200/350

40

96/256

198/360

22

16

32/160/256

50/200/350

  16.5

40

SATIN
BLACK

STAINLESS 
STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

BLACK 
NICKEL

SATIN
BLACK

STAINLESS 
STEEL
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Soho | Trim Handle

MATT
WHITE

MATT
BLACK

90/250

130/350

10

37

STAINLESS
STEEL

HANDLES SHOWN:
SOHO COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
UNITY SEPIA GLADSTONE OAK WITH 3MM
BESPOKE GLASS ON TOP

DOORS SHOWN:
PORTER IN GRAPHITE
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HANDLES SHOWN:
SOHO COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - NERA ASTRATTO

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
REGENTS GREEN 
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HANDLES SHOWN:
YARM COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - ARCTIC STORM

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
CADET 
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Yarm

Yarm Pull Handle

MATT
BLACK

CHROME

Yarm Knob

206

29

192

30

30 23

AGED
BRASS
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Reeth | Knob

Wath | Knob

24

20

32

46

46

28

Archer | Knob

OAK

SANDED
OAK

35/45/61
44/55/70

31 29

Malmo | Knob

30

30

23

OAK

WALNUT

MATT
WHITE

MATT
BLACK

Stivichall | Knob

RAW
PEWTER

Lythe | Knob

28

33

AGED
BRASS

20

35

64

BRIGHT
COPPER

STAINLESS
STEEL

POLISHED CHROME 

CHROME 

CHROME
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HANDLES SHOWN:
YEADON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA GRANITE - AZUL ARAN

DOORS SHOWN:
MORNINGTON SHAKER IN PORCELAIN

Yeadon 

Yeadon Square Knob Yeadon Circle Knob

CHROME

BLACK
SATIN

59

43

3838

43

59
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Yard

Yard Cup Handle

 Yard Bow Handle

AGED
BRASS

BRIGHT
COPPER

Yard Knob

28

160/224

168/264

64/160/320
94/190/350

20

16

33 25

33

MATT
BLACK
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HANDLES SHOWN:
YARD COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
HI MACS - PLATINUM GRANITE

SILESTONE - SNOWY IBIZA

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
DOVE GREY



37



38

T H E 

C O R E
C O L L E C T I O N

Whether reigniting your love for existing 
cabinetry or seeking out a finishing flourish for 
newly designed furniture, consider a creation 
from our Core Collection. This is where our 
obsession with detail is seriously unleashed, 
with textural industrial finishes like knurling 

and sophisticated reeding on everything from 
cup handles to bars. However, you might 

find yourself reaching for your handles more         
than is necessary…
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HANDLES SHOWN:
HEXHAM COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - STRATA ABSOLUTE MARBLED WHITE

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
CADET
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Hexham

Hexham T-Bar Handle

Hexham Bar Handle

176
160 11

32

75 11

30

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

CHROME
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Bloomfield

Hove

BLACK
SATIN

CHROME

Hove T-bar HandleHove Bar Handle

STAINLESS 
STEEL

MATT
BLACK

Bloomfield T-bar Handle
Bloomfield bar Handle

68

38

225
160

22

15

160/320
220/380 70

200/300
160/256

40

18

Marlow | Trim Handle

BRUSHED BRASS

23
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BRIGHT
NICKEL

Strand

AGED 
BRASS

Strand Bar Handle Strand T-bar Handle

STAINLESS
STEEL

60

33

20242

33

192

HANDLES SHOWN:
STRAND COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
CHAPTER IN HARTFORTH BLUE
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HANDLES SHOWN:
STRAND COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - ELEGANT CLAY

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
CASHMERE 
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Cromwell

 RAW 
PEWTER

Hampshire

Hampshire Bow Handle Hampshire T-Bar Handle

ANTIQUE 
PEWTER

30

32
182
128

28

24

Cromwell Cup Handle
Cromwell Cup Handle

44

2764
87

64

46

100

27

BRIGHT
NICKEL

Chatsworth | Knob

 RAW 
PEWTER

35

48

CHROME
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Linton

Linton T-bar Handle

Linton Bar Handle

CHROME

Linton T-bar Handle

160/256

178/306

33

20 60
162

128

37

HANDLES SHOWN:
LINTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - WHITE VENATO

DOOR SHOWN:
MILBOURNE IN HARTFORTH BLUE 
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HANDLES SHOWN:
LINTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - STRATA ABSOLUTE MARBLED WHITE

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
INKWELL 
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Didsbury

Didbury T-Bar Handle

Didsbury Bar Handle

Didsbury Knob

AGED
BRASS

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

MATT
BLACK

STAINLESS
STEEL

2534

160/192
190/222

72 25

34

42

2742
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HANDLES SHOWN:
DIDSBURY COLLECTION

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
REGENTS GREEN
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Thorpe | D-Handle

CHROME

Short | D-Handle

BRUSHED STEEL & OAK

36

160/209
188/237

BLACK
SATIN

STAINLESS
STEEL

160
170

30

York | Cup Handle

CHROME

BRUSHED 
NICKEL

160/320
198/358

20

24
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Tarn

Tarn Pull Handle

Tarn T-Bar Handle

MATT
BLACK

SATIN
BRASS

220 14

36

160
3018

18

HANDLES SHOWN:
TARN COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - PIETRA AUBURN
STRATA QUARTZ - PIETRA ICY WHITE
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Knurled | Bar Handle

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

STAINLESS
STEEL

192

257

26

38

HANDLES SHOWN:
KNURLED COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
1909 SLAB IN GRAPHITE
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40

38

448

513

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

STAINLESS
STEEL

Knurled | Large Bar Handle

HANDLES SHOWN:
KNURLED COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
1909 SLAB IN GRAPHITE



55

Knurled | T-Bar

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

STAINLESS
STEEL

38

2660

30

32

Knurled | Knob

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

STAINLESS
STEEL

HANDLES SHOWN:
KNURLED COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
1909 SLAB IN COPSE GREEN
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40

40

26

130 25

20

Knurled | Knob

AGED
BRASS

MATT
BLACK

STAINLESS
STEEL

HANDLES SHOWN:
KNURLED COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
1909 SLAB IN CADET



57

HANDLES SHOWN:
KNURLED COLLECTION

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
WHITE, GRAPHITE & DRY ROSE 
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T H E

 R E F I N E D
C O L L E C T I O N

Our most premium collection of all that 
features just ten impeccably designed handles 

for everything from kitchens cupboards to 
bedroom closets. Cast from brass and hand-

finished to promise unwavering finesse, 
though our entire book of handles is about 

unique design, there’s something about 
the Refined Collection that feels even more 

exclusive. Discover rich and tonal walnut meets      
diamond-etched brass in our Hampstead 

handles, consider Yeal’s antique pewter for 
heritage scullery appeal or find flare in every 
sense of the word with the Skelton with its 

fluted finials…
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POLISHED
NICKEL

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

Wellington Knob

Wellington Latch Handle

WellingtonWellington

CHROME

33

57

50

57

4345

HANDLES SHOWN:
WELLINGTON COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
1909 SHAKER IN STORM BLUE

Wellington Cup Handle

100

45

28
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Berwick Bar Handle

Berwick Knob 
with backplate

Berwick Knob

Berwick

POLISHED 
PEWTER

30 28 28

38

160
96 19

HANDLES SHOWN:
BERWICK COLLECTION

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
DOVE GREY 
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HANDLES SHOWN:
WELLINGTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - ELEGANT CREAM

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
SILVER GREY
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HANDLES SHOWN:
SKELTON COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA GRANITE - STEEL GREY

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
GEORGIAN RED 
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Skelton

PEWTER

2537

30

Skelton Knob

Skelton T-Bar Handle

80

38

Skelton Bar Handle

215

128

38

15
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28

32

Barnard | Knob

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

MATT
BLACK

CHROME

BRIGHT 
COPPER

HANDLES SHOWN:
BARNARD COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA OAK
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Collingwood

32 32
76 19

40

108

Collingwood Knob

Collingwood Cup Handle

ANTIQUE
BRASS

CHROME

MATT
BLACK

SATIN
BRASS

HANDLES SHOWN:
COLLINGWOOD COLLECTION

DOORS SHOWN:
1909 SHAKER IN STORM BLUE
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HANDLES SHOWN:
COLLINGWOOD COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
SILESTONE - CORKTOWN

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
GEORGIAN RED
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Bedford

POLISHED
NICKEL

Bedford T-Bar HandleBedford Bar Handle

72232

160

38

20

38

20

POLISHED PEWTER

CHROME

BRIGHT
NICKEL

36

200
160

35

39

Yeal

Yeal Pull Handle

ANTIQUE 
PEWTER

Yeal Knob
Yeal Cup Handle

160

185
20

25

53

76
94 40

Scotton | Knob Leigh | Bar Handle

36
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Gales

Gales Pull Handle

SATIN
BRASS

Gales Knob

Gales T-Bar Handle

30

30

2875 15

33

HANDLES SHOWN:
GALES COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ - WHITE VENATO

DOORS SHOWN:
HUNTON IN CHARCOAL

206
192
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HANDLES SHOWN:
GALES COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
SILESTONE - ETERNAL MARQUINA

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
OLIVE
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Hampstead

2528

30

Hampstead Knob

Hampstead Bar Handle

13

37

160

WALNUT & 
MATT BLACK

WALNUT & 
BRUSHED BRASS

BRUSHED BRASS 
& MATT BLACK

BRUSHED
BRASS 

186
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HANDLES SHOWN:
HAMPSTEAD COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
DEKTON - REM

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
BAY GREEN
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C H O O S I N G  T H E 

R I G H T  H A N D L E 

F O R  Y O U

LATCH HANDLE
Similar to a door lock with  

two parts and a catch

DROP HANDLE
Two fixed sockets with a 

vertically rotating 
central handle

TRIM HANDLE
A strip style handle, 
top/side mounted

KNOB
Single centrally

fixed handle

CUP HANDLE
Formed shaped handle to  

slot hand into

T-BAR HANDLE
Small T shaped handle 

BOW HANDLE
Curved shaped handle  

with flat ends

BAR HANDLE
Straight bar style handle with  

two or more fixing points

D-HANDLE
D shaped handle with two or 

more fixing points

Please note: we take great care in the photography of products illustrated. Due to variables between 
photographic and print processes, colours and shades may vary from the actual product supplied.
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HANDLES SHOWN:
DIDSBURY COLLECTION

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
STRATA QUARTZ PIETRA ICY WHITE

DOORS SHOWN:
BELSAY IN PORCELAIN & DUST GREY

WHATEVER YOUR STYLE OR SPECIFIC 
REQUIREMENTS YOUR RETAILER IS 

ON HAND TO HELP, ASK THEM 
FOR MORE IDEAS AND 

INSPIRATION TODAY.
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Autum 2022

BROUGHT TO YOU BY


